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-M-E-M-0-R-A-N-D-U·M· 

DATE: OciObcr 6, 1997 

TO: Blanca Bayo, Dircc:tor or R.ecordJ llld Rcponina 

FROM: Walter D 'Haeleleer, Dlreaor o( CommuniCJ!Ienb fi;Cr 
Noreen Davis, Director or Lepl Scrvl~ 

RE: Cancellation by Florida Public Service Commlulon or lntercxchanac 
Tclecommunic:alionJ Cenlficalt for violation of Rule 25-4.0161. Florida 
AdminillrtliYe Code, Rc&Ula!ory Aueument Fees. 

The rollowina in~ercxdlanac ~elecommunlcalion company has paid the past due 
rcaulalory .-ncnt feel, alon& with IWU!Dr)' penaltle. IJid int.eresl, U well as the S500 

fine. 

\kb 

I. Order Number PSC-97· 1186-FOF-TI: Docket Number 9'71ln.TI: 
CcrtifiCit.e Number 2471 iuued 10 Value-Added Communicau0111 
Corporalion (11930) 

Therefore, pleuc close the doc:kc:t IJid DO NOT canc:el the oeniflc:at.e. 
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